© MINNTECH CORPORATION All rights reserved. 50097-046/E
PRODUCT RE-ORDER GUIDE Advantage® Plus
MEDIVATORS®Endoscope reprocessing the way it should be™
FILTER PACKAGES
Advantage Plus Complete Filter Package - MF01-0072
Filter package includes: Air filter (1/pkg of 8), Basin drain filter (2/pkg of 12), 0.4µ Pre-filter (4), 1µ Pre-filter (4) and
0.1µ Bacterial-retentive absolute filter (2).
FILTERS
Air Filter (8 filters/box) - MF01-0028
Change filters on both sides every 6 months. Filter pkg will last approximately 12 months.
Basin Drain Filters (12 filters/box) - MF01-0059
Change once per month. They are located inside of each basin at the drain.
Remove these filters with: Basin Drain Filter Hook Part # 5-6-170.
0.1 Micron Absolute Bacteria Retentive Water Filter (one each) - MF01-0069
This filter is located outside the Advantage Plus. When looking at the pre-filtration it is located on the far left.  It needs to be changed every 6 months or sooner if poor
water conditions exist. Always keep one on hand and a water line disinfectant process must be performed when changing this filter.
0.4 Micron Water Filter (one each) - MF01-0071
This filter is located outside the Advantage Plus. When looking at the pre-filtration system, it is the filter in the middle of the pre-filtration system in
between the 1 micron and the 0.1 micron. Change is pressure related, water pressure must be 40 psi or above. Always keep one on hand. Change at least every 3 months
even if pressure remains above 35  psi.
1 Micron Water Filter (one each) - MF01-0070
This filter is located outside the Advantage Plus. When looking at the pre-filtration system, it is the filter located on the far right. Change is pressure related, water pressure
must be 40 psi or above. Always keep one on hand. Change at least every 3 months even if pressure remains above 35 psi.
Active Vapor Management (Charcoal) Replacement Filter (one each) - MF01-0068
If an Active Vapor Management system (AVM) is installed, it is located behind the machine. The AVM pulls harmful chemical vapors away from the user and passes it
through this carbon filter, which neutralizes the vapors. This filter needs to be changed every 6 months.
HIGH-LEVEL DISInFECTAnT
Rapicide PA (Two - 5 liter bottles each of Part A and Part B/case) - ML02-0117